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1st Prize / 92A 31250
2nd Prize

90689, 12320, 52729, 97414, 50662, 73934, 19091, 23775, 66972, 13807

3rd Prize
1749, 3685, 2374, 1001, 3587, 8024, 4204, 2972, 2655, 6506

4th Prize
1138, 2928, 4673, 4056, 7793, 9905, 4082, 1836, 8929, 1468

5th Prize
7202, 5141, 5358, 1147, 5041, 9129, 1549, 8305, 2929, 8593, 3593,
3896, 5268, 6662, 9596, 2627, 1097, 7379, 6091, 2920, 8052, 4052,
9174, 6864, 1860, 9342, 7276, 1998, 9805, 7616, 5714, 4702, 4873,
9508, 6008, 8219, 1727, 1341, 7975, 4462, 5663, 9420, 2130, 4767,
8385, 1570, 3792, 2373, 1273, 2657, 6607, 7699, 4333, 4798, 1982,
6277, 9983, 1632, 6339, 5290, 8560, 5615, 8318, 7414, 1492, 4000,
3987, 4466, 7678, 5112, 3146, 6752, 2088, 6060, 5408, 1783, 5698,
3111, 3419, 6407, 7729, 2919, 3263, 2444, 2557, 5134, 3477, 5299,

4433, 2823, 6775, 2671, 7367, 1917, 3214, 6882, 4153, 2520, 9340, 3842
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